## L10000039022

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<del>≥</del> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ru	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400175095024

04/09/10--01020--009 \*\*160.00

2010 APR -9 PH 1: 41
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

APR 1 2 2010

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJECT: <u>600</u> 0	d Works Name of Limit	Products, L.L ded Liability Company	. C.
The enclosed Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
Dian	e M. War	Name of Person	
Good	WORKS	Products, L.L.	.C.
1382	BuHerfi	eld Ct.	77AE
_chipl	ley FL Cit	32428 y/State and Zip Code YE.COM or future annual report notification)	2010 APR -9 SECRETARY TALLAHASS
diar	re 4331@li	ve.com	E PR
For further information con			1:41 EORIDA
Diane M. Name of F	Ward	at ( <u>850</u> ) <u>773-</u> Area Code & Daytime Telep	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:		
	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
] [ ]	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Good Works Products, L.L.C.

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE I - Name:

ADDICED II A JA.....

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1382 BuHerfield Ct. Chipley, FL 32428	1382 Butterfield Ct. Chipley, FL 32428
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	SEX P
The name and the Florida street address of the r	
Diane M. Wa	Ird Pie 5
Florida street add	FL 32428 ate, and Zip

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Ma "MGRM" = M	nnager Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	<u>_</u>	Diane M. Ward 1382 Butterfield Ct. Chipley, FL 32428
MGR	• .	Judy P. May 624 and St. Chipley, FL 32428
		TALLAH
		SSEE TO
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)	DRIO A
CLE V: Effecti	ve date, if other than th	e date of filing: (OPTION DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
CLE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must	e date of filing: (OPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
CLE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:	te date of filing:  . (OPTION TO LEAST CONTROL OF THE MENT OF THE
CLE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb	be specific and cannot be more than five business  W. W. Ward  her or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with se of this document consthat the facts stated here.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business  W. W. Ward  Der or an authorized representative of a member.  Description 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)
CLE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb (In accordance with see of this document const that the facts stated here.)  Diane	be specific and cannot be more than five business  www